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1IZY dimmers

Package type: CT & 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Method of operation
Mounting method
Material
Surface protection
Surface finishing
Colour
Transparent
Suitable for degree of protection (IP)
(mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Wireless
(m)

CR 2032

1

Turn/push button
Surface mounted (plaster)
Plastic
Lacquered
Glossy

Black

No

IP20

93

65

69

Yes

35
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